  GOLDEN CROSS DRESSAGE
CLASS:1   TEST: INTRO 1 (2024) JUDGE: E STORM CS
	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	9.22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.30
	59
	OZ
	J BROWN
	146.50
	60
	66.5
	2nd

	9.37
	56
	LITTLE MISS SUNDANCE
	L HALSE
	142.0
	
	64.5
	4th

	9.45
	53
	RYANS ROBIN
	J FRIBBENS
	146.5
	61
	66.5
	1st

	9.52
	70
	CHALLA COMBE
	D SAUNDERS
	144.5
	
	64.7
	3rd


[bookmark: _heading=h.tb83ol6dkojm]Short Arena
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[bookmark: _heading=h.ibe0gh1s2shu]CLASS:2 TEST: PR 1 (2024)     JUDGE: E STORM CS
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
[bookmark: _heading=h.kxyqekqilbfc]
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.07
	60
	U
	HEARNSBROOK CYGNUS
	E COPP
	168.0
	
	67.2
	2nd

	10.15
	90
	B
	KINETIC
	L HALL
	158.0
	37
	63.2
	1st

	10.22
	53
	U
	RYANS ROBIN
	J FRIBBENS
	158.5
	
	63.4
	4th

	10.30
	66
	U
	RELAMPAGO DO QUEBRA
	L HEALEY
	162.0
	
	64.8
	3rd

	10.37
	51
	U
	TAMRICK CAPTAIN JACK SPARROW
	M LEE
	155.0
	
	62.0
	5th

	10.45
	55
	U
	MAX
	H THOMAS
	168.5
	
	67.4
	1st

	10.52
	57
	B
	CRAIN SKYE LOKI
	K HUMPHREY
	158.0
	35
	63.2
	2nd














CLASS:3   TEST: PR 5(2024)   JUDGE: T STRAPP OW
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	9.45
	60
	U
	COLIN
	K EVANS
	121.0
	
	57.6
	5th

	9.52
	55
	U
	MAX
	H THOMAS
	132.0
	
	62.8
	3rd

	10.00
	57
	B
	CRAIN SKYE LOKI
	K HUMPHREY
	142.0
	40.5
	67.6
	3rd

	10.07
	54
	U
	ROY
	L BIRCH
	128.0
	
	60.9
	4th

	10.15
	70
	U
	CHALLA COMBE
	D SAUNDERS
	117.0
	
	55.7
	6th

	10.22
	58
	G
	SOUTHERM CROSS FABERGE
	S NEWBURY
	147.5
	43.5
	70.2
	2nd

	10.30
	3
	S
	SWATCH IT BALLYGRIFFIN
	S ORAM
	128.5
	37.0
	61.1
	6th

	10.37
	2
	G
	SNOW  TRAIN
	T COLLINS
	120.5
	36.0
	57.3
	

	10.45
	7
	S
	INTELLO
	E BALDWIN
	153.5
	45.0
	73.0
	1st

	10.52
	49
	S
	WATCH IT X
	B ANSELL
	133.5
	38.0
	63.5
	4th

	11.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.07
	62
	U
	MILTON
	E TURNER
	148.0
	
	70.4
	1st

	11.15
	75
	U
	QUINTA V/H MAARLOHOF
	M WALTERS
	131.5
	37.5
	62.6
	5th

	11.22
	12
	S
	TAURMORE MICK
	D FUNNELL
	R
	
	
	

	11.30
	64
	U
	DF LIBERTY’S PRINCE
	D MORGAN
	141.0
	
	67.1
	2nd



[bookmark: _heading=h.9j3exylz1xp3]


CLASS: 3   TEST: N3 (2024)     JUDGE: E STORM CS
Short Arena
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.07
	63
	U
	ANOTHER DUN
	M DEACON
	170.5
	
	68.2
	1st

	11.15
	52
	U
	TILLINGBOURNE
	N BURCHETT
	166.5
	
	66.6
	3rd

	11.22
	50
	U
	PEANUT
	J ROWLINSON
	168.0
	
	67.2
	2nd









[bookmark: _heading=h.r310hv7su5zh]CLASS: 5   TEST:N5 (2024)   JUDGE T STRAPP
Long Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.00
	52
	U
	TILLINGBOURNE
	N BURCHETT
	199.0
	
	66.3
	3rd

	12.07
	45
	S
	LA TINKA
	J BUCKLEY
	193.0
	38.0
	64.3
	5th

	12.15
	8
	S
	NEPTUMUS UTOPIA
	D MORGAN
	209.0
	43.5
	69.6
	3rd

	12.22
	50
	U
	PEANUT
	J ROWLINSON
	202.0
	
	67.3
	2nd

	12.30
	62
	U
	MILTON
	E TURNER
	197.0
	
	65.6
	4th

	12.37
	75
	U
	QUINTA V/H MAARLOHOF
	M WALTERS
	180.0
	36.5
	60.0
	6th

	12.45
	12
	B
	TAURMORE MICK
	D FUNNELL
	205.5
	41.5
	68.5
	4th

	12.52
	10
	S
	ESPERADO
	D MORGAN
	214.0
	44.5
	71.3
	2nd

	1.00
	65
	U
	KAVANAGH
	B HOBDEN
	209.5
	
	69.8
	1st

	1.07
	4
	G
	PEAKY BLINDER BSH
	H PILE
	222.5
	47.0
	74.1
	1st

	1.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CLASS:6   TEST: EL 5 (2024)   JUDGE; T STRAPP
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.30
	1
	B
	TOCKLEYS HERCULANEUM
	L TAYLOR
	185.5
	36.0
	57.9
	3rd

	1.37
	5
	B
	INKY III
	N COWLING
	205.0
	38.5
	64.0
	2nd

	1.45
	9
	S
	CLASSICTOP VIVA LA VIE
	D MORGAN
	211.0
	39.5
	65.9
	1st
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CLASS:7   TEST: EL 4 (2024)   JUDGE; T STRAPP
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.52
	4
	G
	PEAKY BLINDER BSH
	H PILE
	216.5
	44.5
	72.1
	1st

	2.00
	1
	B
	TOCKLEYS HERCULANEUM
	L TAYLOR
	172.5
	34.5
	57.5
	3rd

	2.07
	5
	B
	INKY III
	N COWLING
	190.5
	37.5
	63.5
	2nd




[bookmark: _heading=h.olwhwdr27los]CLASS:8   TEST: M4 (2024)   JUDGE: T STRAPP


	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.18
	11
	S
	FURSTIN BEAUTY
	J BRAZIER
	215.0
	40.5
	67.1
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




